2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

Rkg.

O 0 9 N L AW N~

—_
(=]

kil

Nombre
ARIADNA
SOFIA
CARMEN
SOFIA
CLAUDIA
JARA
PATRICIA
LUA
BEATRIZ
MARIANA

RANKING INTERNO

2022/2023

FLORETE FEMENINO

JUNIOR

Tiradores presentes T32/Puntuacion T32

Apellidos

TUCKER ALARCON
GAYDOS DIEGO
OSENDE LOPEZ
TELLEZ LUCERO
PORTILLO SORIA
DEL CURA GARCIA
REBOLLO GARCIA
GOMIRATO BLANCO
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ
GARCIA MARTINEZ

Factor corrector participacion|

Proced.
CcCC-M
ccc-M
CEVI-M
CEG-B
CEVI-M
CEB-M
CcCC-M
ccc-M
ccC-M
CEME-V

Coeficiente de fuerza:

Factor corrector T32

Tiradores Participantes:

F2.Ncm.
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2006
2006
2007
2004
2005

Nac.
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

RANKING NACIONAL

3.636,00
2.519,22
2.811,41
2.249,42
2.320,83
1.716,65
1.739,02
1.661,02
1.449,06
1.429,21
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04/11/2022 19/11/2022 10/12/2022 08/01/2023 13/01/2023
1,00 1,00 2,00 1,00 2,00
19 1.949 2 328 30 3.251 14 1.367 30 3.251
1,75 1,00 1,97 1,60 1,97
161 32 195 166 212
1,20 1,00 1,30 1,20 1,40
pos puntos | pos puntos | pos puntos | pos puntos | pos puntos total
0,00 3  2.107,01 0,00] 10 | 3.004,52| 78 = 1.361,59| 8.747,52
42 78808 6 170501] 88 1.080,99| 30 = 2.206,46| 154  384,559] 6.430,68
78 | 42531 0,00 0,00 146 0,00 0,00 3.236,72
71 464,15 0,00 000 79 | 392,90 0,00 3.106,47
95 343,36 0,00 0,00{127 215,13 0,00 2.879,82
98 = 331,02 0,00 0,00] 135 0,00 0,00 2.047,67
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.739,02
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.661,02
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.449,06
152 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.429,21




